Linde E20PH-386-EVO

(ET1790)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Linde
E20PH-386-EVO
2000

500

5220

2310

Triplex

1700

1200

2100

1170
200/50x10
Superelastic
16x6x8
Superelastic
AC 3-phase
10kw

Linde digital control

Driver's place Open cabin

Battery 48/775ah

Lights Road lights
Equipment forkposition/sideshift

Cabin equipment Roof, back- and frontwindow
Dead weight (kg) 3711

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

Approved



