Linde E20PH-386

(ET1790)

Brand	Linde
Model	E20PH-386
Capacity (kg)	2000
Load centre distance (mm)	500
Lift height (mm)	5220
Height (mm)	2310
Masttype	Triplex
Free lift (mm)	1700
Length to fork face (mm)	2100
Width (mm)	1170
Drive wheels (size)	200/50x10
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Superelastic
Steering wheels (size)	16x6x8
Energy	AC 3-phase
Engine type	10kw
Transmission	Linde digital control
Driver's place	Open cabin
Battery	48/775ah
Lights	Road lights
Equipment	forkposition/sideshift
Cabin equipment	Roof, back- and frontwindow



Fork length (mm)	1200
Dead weight (kg)	3711
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval